
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Session 2

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

85 CP Racing 2:00.147 1 161.50Mercedes-AMG - GT3 2AM
1

1

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.317 11 0.170 161.27Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 47P/A
1

2 0.170

1 Phoenix Racing 2:00.558 6 0.411 160.95Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 42P/A
2

3 0.241

10 Grove Racing 2:00.841 9 0.694 160.57Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 444 0.283

19 MP Motorsport 2:01.017 10 0.870 160.34Mercedes-AMG - GT3 39P/A
3

5 0.176

76 7TSIX 2:01.440 5 1.293 159.78McLaren - 720S GT3 29AM
2

6 0.423

32 Team GP-Elite 2:01.530 2 1.383 159.66Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 307 0.090

911 Pure Rxcing 2:01.811 2 1.664 159.30Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 188 0.281

46 Team WRT 2:01.840 7 1.693 159.26BMW - M4 GT3 269 0.029

7 Team WRT 2:02.599 14 2.452 158.27BMW - M4 GT3 4310 0.759

21 HAAS RT 0.00Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 111

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.317 11 161.27Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 471

1 Phoenix Racing 2:00.558 6 0.241 160.95Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 422 0.241

19 MP Motorsport 2:01.017 10 0.700 160.34Mercedes-AMG - GT3 393 0.459

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

85 CP Racing 2:00.147 1 161.50Mercedes-AMG - GT3 21

76 7TSIX 2:01.440 5 1.293 159.78McLaren - 720S GT3 292 1.293
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Session 2

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:02.949 5 157.82Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 431

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:04.105 4 1.156 156.35Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 37AM
1

2 1.156

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:05.886 15 2.937 154.14Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 23AM
2

3 1.781

979 Speed Lover 2:06.316 10 3.367 153.61Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 20AM
3

4 0.430

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:07.212 10 4.263 152.53Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 175 0.896

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:08.440 16 5.491 151.07Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 31AM
4

6 1.228

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:13.099 10 10.150 145.79Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 12AM
5

7 4.659

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:04.105 4 156.35Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 371

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:05.886 15 1.781 154.14Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 232 1.781

979 Speed Lover 2:06.316 10 2.211 153.61Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 203 0.430

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:08.440 16 4.335 151.07Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 314 2.124

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:13.099 10 8.994 145.79Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 125 4.659

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 Simpson Motorsport 2:15.690 21 143.00BMW - M4 GT4 (Gen II) 311

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 Team Sorg Rennsport 2:12.811 24 146.10Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 431

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

0 CP Racing 2:02.675 4 158.17 - 271
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